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Student Name       Student ID      Advisor      

AY2023-24 
 

Possible Prerequisites:  Semester Hours Grade ACTS 
ENG 0051 Writing Seminar  NC   
ENG 0053 English Fundamentals  NC   

 
First Semester   (16 credit hours) Semester Hours Grade ACTS 

CRIM 1023 Introduction to Criminal Justice  3  CRJU1023 
CRIM 1053 Introduction to Corrections  3   
ENG 1003 Composition I  3  ENGL1013 
SPCH 1203 Oral Communications  3  SPCH1003 
UNIV 1001 College and Life Skills  1   
 
SOC 
SOC 
PSY 
HIST 
HIST 

 
2213 
2223 
2013 
1013 
1023 

Choose one: 
Principles of Sociology 
Social Problems 
Introduction to Psychology 
World Civilization to 1660 
World Civilization since 1660 

 

3 

  
SOC2213 
SOC2223 
PSYC1103 
HIST1113 
HIST1123 

Total Credit Hours:     16 
Minimum Required Credit Hours (16) 
 
Expected Graduation Date:   

 

Student Signature:    Date:      

 

Advisor Signature:    Date:      

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


