

CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY CRIMINAL JUSTICE

Student Name		Student ID		Advisor			
						AY2023-24	
Possible Prerequisites:			Semester	Hours	Grade	ACTS	
ENG	0051	Writing Seminar		NC			
ENG	0053	English Fundamentals		NC			
First Semester (16 credit hours)			Semester	Hours	Grade	ACTS	
CRIM	1023	Introduction to Criminal Justice		3		CRJU1023	
CRIM	1053	Introduction to Corrections		3			
ENG	1003	Composition I		3		ENGL1013	
SPCH	1203	Oral Communications		3		SPCH1003	
UNIV	1001	College and Life Skills		1			
		Choose one:					
SOC	2213	Principles of Sociology				SOC2213	
SOC	2223	Social Problems		3		SOC2223	
PSY	2013	Introduction to Psychology		3		PSYC1103	
HIST	1013	World Civilization to 1660				HIST1113	
HIST	1023	World Civilization since 1660				HIST1123	
Minimum Required Credit Hours (16)			Total Credit Hou	rs: 16			
Expected (Graduation [Date:					
Student Signature:			Date:				
Advisor Signature:			Date:				